

Appendix F: Acknowledgment Form

Chancellor's Innovation Award Acknowledgment

I, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to be bound by the following:

- 1. The undersigned read, understand and agree to terms and conditions outlined in Chancellor's Innovation Award Guide.
- 2. The undersigned do hereby acknowledge and confirm that all the data in this form and in the application to the Chancellor's Innovation award are correct.
- 3. The undersigned assure that application contents to the Chancellor's Innovation award are result of personal or collective effort that:
 - a. do not immovable or adapted from the works of others,
 - b. do not infringe upon any individual's personal or proprietary rights.
 - c. has not been done as part of the tasks required in the organization that the undersigned belong to.
- 4. The undersigned, in case the undersigned are faculty members, instructors and employees in UAEU, shall abide by UAEU policies and procedures that govern the Code of Ethics and Professional Conduct that outlines the values and the ethical, professional and legal standards that apply to administrative work, teaching, scholarship and service of UAEU and UAE community.
- 5. The undersigned, in case the undersigned are students, shall abide by UAEU policies and procedures that govern Student Code of Conduct and standards or expected behavior for students and student organizations at the University.

In case of any violation to aforementioned terms and conditions, the application is annulled and the UAEU has the right to withhold the award before granting it to the undersigned, or to reclaim it with all its components after I receive it, whether cordially or through legal action if the undersigned refused to abide by that.

The undersigned, hereby acknowledge that I/we have read, understand and agree to be bound by the above terms and conditions:

Application Title

	Name	ID	Signature	Date
1			***************************************	
2				
3				
4				
5				